
ACCOUNT NAME

EFFECTIVE DATE 28‐Feb‐24

Contract Discount Off
Model Description Retail Price MSRP 24M 36M 39M 48M 60M 63M 24M 36M 39M 48M 60M 63M
ESTUDIO2822AM 28PPM MONOCHROME MFP $3,159 $1,058 66.5% $51.11 $32.62 $30.43 $26.42 $22.05 $21.17 $54.64 $35.60 $33.26 $28.09 $23.63 $22.77

ESTUDIO2822AF 28PPM MONOCHROME MFP WITH FAX $3,729 $1,247 66.6% $60.24 $38.44 $35.87 $31.14 $25.99 $24.95 $64.40 $41.95 $39.20 $33.11 $27.86 $26.83

STAND2822 COPIER STAND $199 $114 42.7% $5.51 $3.51 $3.28 $2.85 $2.38 $2.28 $5.89 $3.84 $3.58 $3.03 $2.55 $2.45

GN1160 WIRELESS LAN $443 $254 42.7% $12.27 $7.83 $7.31 $6.34 $5.29 $5.08 $13.12 $8.55 $7.99 $6.74 $5.67 $5.47

GQ1131 HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $69 $25 63.8% $1.21 $0.77 $0.72 $0.62 $0.52 $0.50 $1.29 $0.84 $0.79 $0.66 $0.56 $0.54

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO2823AM 28PPM MONOCHROME MFP $2,479 $948 61.8% $45.80 $29.22 $27.27 $23.67 $19.76 $18.97 $48.96 $31.89 $29.80 $25.17 $21.18 $20.40

KA2507 PLATEN COVER $64 $22 65.6% $1.06 $0.68 $0.63 $0.55 $0.46 $0.44 $1.14 $0.74 $0.69 $0.58 $0.49 $0.47

MR3032 DOCUMENT FEEDER, RADF $802 $269 66.5% $12.99 $8.29 $7.74 $6.72 $5.61 $5.38 $13.89 $9.05 $8.46 $7.14 $6.01 $5.79

MY1043B PAPER FEED UNIT, 250 SHEETS $484 $162 66.5% $7.83 $4.99 $4.66 $4.05 $3.38 $3.24 $8.37 $5.45 $5.09 $4.30 $3.62 $3.49

STAND2829 COPIER STAND $199 $195 2.0% $9.42 $6.01 $5.61 $4.87 $4.06 $3.90 $10.07 $6.56 $6.13 $5.18 $4.36 $4.20

GQ1131 HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $69 $25 63.8% $1.21 $0.77 $0.72 $0.62 $0.52 $0.50 $1.29 $0.84 $0.79 $0.66 $0.56 $0.54

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO2329A 23PPM MONOCHROME MFP $2,929 $1,121 61.7% $54.15 $34.56 $32.24 $27.99 $23.37 $22.43 $57.90 $37.71 $35.24 $29.76 $25.04 $24.12

ESTUDIO2829A 28PPM MONOCHROME MFP $3,389 $1,294 61.8% $62.51 $39.89 $37.22 $32.31 $26.97 $25.89 $66.83 $43.54 $40.68 $34.36 $28.91 $27.84

KA2507 PLATEN COVER $64 $22 65.6% $1.06 $0.68 $0.63 $0.55 $0.46 $0.44 $1.14 $0.74 $0.69 $0.58 $0.49 $0.47

MR3032 DOCUMENT FEEDER, RADF $802 $269 66.5% $12.99 $8.29 $7.74 $6.72 $5.61 $5.38 $13.89 $9.05 $8.46 $7.14 $6.01 $5.79

MY1043B PAPER FEED UNIT, 250 SHEETS $484 $162 66.5% $7.83 $4.99 $4.66 $4.05 $3.38 $3.24 $8.37 $5.45 $5.09 $4.30 $3.62 $3.49

KD1039B PAPER FEED UNIT, 550 SHEETS $828 $278 66.4% $13.43 $8.57 $8.00 $6.94 $5.79 $5.56 $14.36 $9.35 $8.74 $7.38 $6.21 $5.98

MY1044B DRAWER MODULE, 550 SHEETS $507 $171 66.3% $8.26 $5.27 $4.92 $4.27 $3.56 $3.42 $8.83 $5.75 $5.38 $4.54 $3.82 $3.68

STAND2829 COPIER STAND $199 $195 2.0% $9.42 $6.01 $5.61 $4.87 $4.06 $3.90 $10.07 $6.56 $6.13 $5.18 $4.36 $4.20

GD1380 FAX KIT $606 $203 66.5% $9.81 $6.26 $5.84 $5.07 $4.23 $4.06 $10.48 $6.83 $6.38 $5.39 $4.53 $4.37

GN1160 WIRELESS LAN $443 $254 42.7% $12.27 $7.83 $7.31 $6.34 $5.29 $5.08 $13.12 $8.55 $7.99 $6.74 $5.67 $5.47

GA1350L POSTSCRIPT KIT, ES2329 $606 $348 42.6% $16.81 $10.73 $10.01 $8.69 $7.25 $6.96 $17.97 $11.71 $10.94 $9.24 $7.77 $7.49

GA1350H POSTSCRIPT KIT, ES2829 $606 $348 42.6% $16.81 $10.73 $10.01 $8.69 $7.25 $6.96 $17.97 $11.71 $10.94 $9.24 $7.77 $7.49

GQ1131 HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $69 $25 63.8% $1.21 $0.77 $0.72 $0.62 $0.52 $0.50 $1.29 $0.84 $0.79 $0.66 $0.56 $0.54

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO2528A 25 PPM MONOCHROME MFP $10,849 $3,165 70.8% $152.89 $97.57 $91.04 $79.04 $65.98 $63.32 $163.46 $106.48 $99.51 $84.03 $70.70 $68.10

ESTUDIO3528A 35 PPM MONOCHROME MFP $13,479 $3,704 72.5% $178.93 $114.19 $106.54 $92.50 $77.21 $74.11 $191.30 $124.62 $116.45 $98.35 $82.74 $79.70

ESTUDIO4528A 45 PPM MONOCHROME MFP $16,419 $4,497 72.6% $217.24 $138.63 $129.35 $112.30 $93.74 $89.97 $232.25 $151.30 $141.38 $119.40 $100.46 $96.76

ESTUDIO5528A 55 PPM MONOCHROME MFP $19,889 $5,768 71.0% $278.64 $177.82 $165.91 $144.04 $120.24 $115.40 $297.90 $194.06 $181.34 $153.15 $128.85 $124.11

ESTUDIO6528A 65 PPM MONOCHROME MFP $23,059 $6,687 71.0% $323.04 $206.15 $192.35 $166.99 $139.39 $133.79 $345.36 $224.98 $210.23 $177.55 $149.38 $143.89

KA5005PC PLATEN COVER $54 $18 66.7% $0.87 $0.55 $0.52 $0.45 $0.38 $0.36 $0.93 $0.61 $0.57 $0.48 $0.40 $0.39

MR3033 DOCUMENT FEEDER, RADF $1,999 $662 66.9% $31.98 $20.41 $19.04 $16.53 $13.80 $13.24 $34.19 $22.27 $20.81 $17.58 $14.79 $14.24

MR4010 DOCUMENT FEEDER, DUAL SCAN  $2,700 $899 66.7% $43.43 $27.71 $25.86 $22.45 $18.74 $17.99 $46.43 $30.25 $28.26 $23.87 $20.08 $19.34

MR4020 DOCUMENT FEEDER, DUAL SCAN WITH DOUBLE FEED DETECTION $3,010 $993 67.0% $47.97 $30.61 $28.56 $24.80 $20.70 $19.87 $51.28 $33.41 $31.22 $26.37 $22.18 $21.37

KD1072 PAPER FEED PEDESTAL 550 SHEETS X 1 DRAWER $1,170 $390 66.7% $18.84 $12.02 $11.22 $9.74 $8.13 $7.80 $20.14 $13.12 $12.26 $10.35 $8.71 $8.39

MY1052 DRAWER MODULE FOR KD1072 $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

MP2002L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER 2,000 SHEETS $2,670 $881 67.0% $42.56 $27.16 $25.34 $22.00 $18.36 $17.63 $45.50 $29.64 $27.70 $23.39 $19.68 $18.96

KD1073LT LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, 2000 SHEETS $1,470 $485 67.0% $23.43 $14.95 $13.95 $12.11 $10.11 $9.70 $25.05 $16.32 $15.25 $12.88 $10.83 $10.44

MY1053 ENVELOPE DRAWER $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

KK5005 WORK TRAY $63 $21 66.7% $1.01 $0.65 $0.60 $0.52 $0.44 $0.42 $1.08 $0.71 $0.66 $0.56 $0.47 $0.45

MJ5014 JOB SEPARATOR FOR 2528A & 2520AC ONLY $327 $109 66.7% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35

MJ5015 JOB SEPARATOR $327 $109 66.7% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35

KN5005 BRIDGE KIT FOR MJ1109/1110 $299 $111 62.9% $5.36 $3.42 $3.19 $2.77 $2.31 $2.22 $5.73 $3.73 $3.49 $2.95 $2.48 $2.39

MJ1048 50‐SHEET INNER FINISHER (FITS UP TO 45PPM MODELS ONLY) $2,100 $698 66.8% $33.72 $21.52 $20.08 $17.43 $14.55 $13.97 $36.05 $23.48 $21.94 $18.53 $15.59 $15.02

MJ1113 65‐SHEET MULTI‐STAPLE FINISHER $2,720 $906 66.7% $43.77 $27.93 $26.06 $22.62 $18.89 $18.13 $46.79 $30.48 $28.48 $24.06 $20.24 $19.49

MJ1114 65‐SHEET SADDLE STITCH FINISHER $4,050 $1,347 66.7% $65.07 $41.53 $38.75 $33.64 $28.08 $26.95 $69.57 $45.32 $42.35 $35.76 $30.09 $28.98

MJ6011 HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1048 $959 $320 66.6% $15.46 $9.86 $9.20 $7.99 $6.67 $6.40 $16.53 $10.77 $10.06 $8.50 $7.15 $6.89

MJ6107N HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1113/1114 $1,010 $336 66.7% $16.23 $10.36 $9.66 $8.39 $7.00 $6.72 $17.35 $11.30 $10.56 $8.92 $7.51 $7.23

GE1260 FIPS HDD OPTION (320GB)  $470 $132 71.9% $6.38 $4.07 $3.80 $3.30 $2.75 $2.64 $6.82 $4.44 $4.15 $3.50 $2.95 $2.84

GE1280 SECURITY SSD OPTION (512GB)  $470 $149 68.3% $7.20 $4.59 $4.29 $3.72 $3.11 $2.98 $7.70 $5.01 $4.68 $3.96 $3.33 $3.21

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030A3 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $748 $427 42.9% $20.63 $13.16 $12.28 $10.66 $8.90 $8.54 $22.05 $14.37 $13.42 $11.34 $9.54 $9.19

GR1420 USB HUB $130 $74 43.1% $3.57 $2.28 $2.13 $1.85 $1.54 $1.48 $3.82 $2.49 $2.33 $1.96 $1.65 $1.59

GR1320 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐PI TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐PI DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $304 $155 49.0% $7.49 $4.78 $4.46 $3.87 $3.23 $3.10 $8.01 $5.21 $4.87 $4.12 $3.46 $3.34

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐P TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐P DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $230 $135 41.3% $6.52 $4.16 $3.88 $3.37 $2.81 $2.70 $6.97 $4.54 $4.24 $3.58 $3.02 $2.90

GR9001 KEYBOARD, BLUETOOTH $111 $67 39.6% $3.24 $2.07 $1.93 $1.67 $1.40 $1.34 $3.46 $2.25 $2.11 $1.78 $1.50 $1.44

GR1330 ACCESSORY TRAY (KEYBOARD SHELF) $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

KK2560 ACCESSIBLE ARM $101 $101 0.0% $4.88 $3.11 $2.91 $2.52 $2.11 $2.02 $5.22 $3.40 $3.18 $2.68 $2.26 $2.17

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

KK5008 MANUAL POCKET $63 $23 63.5% $1.11 $0.71 $0.66 $0.57 $0.48 $0.46 $1.19 $0.77 $0.72 $0.61 $0.51 $0.49

GR1430 2ND NIC HOLDER $117 $39 66.7% $1.88 $1.20 $1.12 $0.97 $0.81 $0.78 $2.01 $1.31 $1.23 $1.04 $0.87 $0.84

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2540NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS VOICE GUIDANCE $58 $58 0.0% $2.80 $1.79 $1.67 $1.45 $1.21 $1.16 $3.00 $1.95 $1.82 $1.54 $1.30 $1.25

STAND5015 COPIER STAND $299 $128 57.2% $6.18 $3.95 $3.68 $3.20 $2.67 $2.56 $6.61 $4.31 $4.02 $3.40 $2.86 $2.75

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO6529A 65PPM MONOCHROME MFP WITH DSDF $34,949 $8,695 75.1% $420.04 $268.05 $250.11 $217.14 $181.25 $173.96 $449.07 $292.54 $273.37 $230.86 $194.24 $187.10

ESTUDIO7529A 75PPM MONOCHROME MFP WITH DSDF $41,789 $11,521 72.4% $556.54 $355.16 $331.38 $287.70 $240.15 $230.50 $595.00 $387.60 $362.20 $305.89 $257.36 $247.90

ESTUDIO9029A 90PPM MONOCHROME MFP WITH DSDF $51,369 $14,313 72.1% $691.41 $441.23 $411.69 $357.42 $298.35 $286.35 $739.19 $481.53 $449.98 $380.02 $319.73 $307.97

MP2503L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER (2,500 SHEETS) $2,129 $674 68.3% $32.56 $20.78 $19.39 $16.83 $14.05 $13.48 $34.81 $22.68 $21.19 $17.90 $15.06 $14.50

MP2002L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER (2,000 SHEETS) $2,670 $881 67.0% $42.56 $27.16 $25.34 $22.00 $18.36 $17.63 $45.50 $29.64 $27.70 $23.39 $19.68 $18.96

KN9000 LCF CONNECTOR (REQUIRED WITH MP2002L) $399 $399 0.0% $19.27 $12.30 $11.48 $9.96 $8.32 $7.98 $20.61 $13.42 $12.54 $10.59 $8.91 $8.59

MJ1115 65 SHEET CONSOLE FINISHER $3,809 $1,210 68.2% $58.45 $37.30 $34.80 $30.22 $25.22 $24.21 $62.49 $40.71 $38.04 $32.13 $27.03 $26.04

MJ1116 65 SHEET FINISHER WITH SADDLE STITCH $5,819 $1,851 68.2% $89.42 $57.06 $53.24 $46.22 $38.58 $37.03 $95.60 $62.28 $58.19 $49.15 $41.35 $39.83

MJ6108N HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1115/MJ1116 $969 $336 65.3% $16.23 $10.36 $9.66 $8.39 $7.00 $6.72 $17.35 $11.30 $10.56 $8.92 $7.51 $7.23

KN1103 FINISHER GUIDE RAIL $96 $31 67.7% $1.50 $0.96 $0.89 $0.77 $0.65 $0.62 $1.60 $1.04 $0.97 $0.82 $0.69 $0.67

KA6551 SIDE EXIT TRAY $66 $66 0.0% $3.19 $2.03 $1.90 $1.65 $1.38 $1.32 $3.41 $2.22 $2.07 $1.75 $1.47 $1.42

GE1280 SECURITY SSD (512 GB) $470 $149 68.4% $7.17 $4.58 $4.27 $3.71 $3.10 $2.97 $7.67 $5.00 $4.67 $3.94 $3.32 $3.20

GE1260 FIPS HARD DISK DRIVE 320GB $470 $132 71.9% $6.38 $4.07 $3.80 $3.30 $2.75 $2.64 $6.82 $4.44 $4.15 $3.50 $2.95 $2.84

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030A3 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $748 $427 42.9% $20.63 $13.16 $12.28 $10.66 $8.90 $8.54 $22.05 $14.37 $13.42 $11.34 $9.54 $9.19

GR9001 KEYBOARD, BLUETOOTH $111 $67 39.6% $3.24 $2.07 $1.93 $1.67 $1.40 $1.34 $3.46 $2.25 $2.11 $1.78 $1.50 $1.44

GR1430 2ND NIC HOLDER $117 $39 66.7% $1.88 $1.20 $1.12 $0.97 $0.81 $0.78 $2.01 $1.31 $1.23 $1.04 $0.87 $0.84

GR1330 ACCESSORY TRAY (KEYBOARD SHELF) $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

KK2560 ACCESSIBLE ARM $101 $101 0.0% $4.88 $3.11 $2.91 $2.52 $2.11 $2.02 $5.22 $3.40 $3.18 $2.68 $2.26 $2.17

GR1320 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1420 USB HUB $130 $74 43.1% $3.57 $2.28 $2.13 $1.85 $1.54 $1.48 $3.82 $2.49 $2.33 $1.96 $1.65 $1.59

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

KK5008 MANUAL POCKET $63 $23 63.5% $1.11 $0.71 $0.66 $0.57 $0.48 $0.46 $1.19 $0.77 $0.72 $0.61 $0.51 $0.49

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GP1190NODE HARDCOPY SECURITY ENABLER $1,899 $1,899 0.0% $91.74 $58.54 $54.62 $47.42 $39.59 $37.99 $98.08 $63.89 $59.70 $50.42 $42.42 $40.86

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GS1100NODE FAX OVER IP LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

ELEVATE2 ELEVATE CUSTOM CONFIGURATION (PER DEVICE) $999 $995 0.4% $48.07 $30.67 $28.62 $24.85 $20.74 $19.91 $51.39 $33.48 $31.28 $26.42 $22.23 $21.41

ECTRANSLATE‐ E‐CONNECT TRANSLATE $499 $495 0.8% $23.91 $15.26 $14.24 $12.36 $10.32 $9.90 $25.56 $16.65 $15.56 $13.14 $11.06 $10.65

GB2330NODE WORKPLACE PRODUCTIVITY BUNDLE (ZONE OCR/STACKSEND/BARCODE SCAN) $299 $299 0.0% $14.44 $9.22 $8.60 $7.47 $6.23 $5.98 $15.44 $10.06 $9.40 $7.94 $6.68 $6.43

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2540NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS VOICE GUIDANCE $58 $58 0.0% $2.80 $1.79 $1.67 $1.45 $1.21 $1.16 $3.00 $1.95 $1.82 $1.54 $1.30 $1.25

W2000‐20‐120 POWER FILTER WITH PREMIUM INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $1,499 $335 77.7% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO2520AC 25 PPM COLOR MFP $8,199 $4,308 47.5% $208.11 $132.81 $123.92 $107.58 $89.80 $86.19 $222.49 $144.94 $135.44 $114.38 $96.24 $92.70

KA5005PC PLATEN COVER $54 $18 66.7% $0.87 $0.55 $0.52 $0.45 $0.38 $0.36 $0.93 $0.61 $0.57 $0.48 $0.40 $0.39

MR3033 DOCUMENT FEEDER, RADF $1,999 $662 66.9% $31.98 $20.41 $19.04 $16.53 $13.80 $13.24 $34.19 $22.27 $20.81 $17.58 $14.79 $14.24

KD1072 PAPER FEED PEDESTAL 550 SHEETS X 1 DRAWER $1,170 $390 66.7% $18.84 $12.02 $11.22 $9.74 $8.13 $7.80 $20.14 $13.12 $12.26 $10.35 $8.71 $8.39

MY1051 PAPER FEED UNIT $743 $425 42.8% $20.53 $13.10 $12.22 $10.61 $8.86 $8.50 $21.95 $14.30 $13.36 $11.28 $9.49 $9.14

MY1052 DRAWER MODULE FOR KD1072 $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

KD1073LT LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, 2000 SHEETS $1,470 $485 67.0% $23.43 $14.95 $13.95 $12.11 $10.11 $9.70 $25.05 $16.32 $15.25 $12.88 $10.83 $10.44

MY1053 ENVELOPE DRAWER $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

KK5005 WORK TRAY $63 $21 66.7% $1.01 $0.65 $0.60 $0.52 $0.44 $0.42 $1.08 $0.71 $0.66 $0.56 $0.47 $0.45

MJ5014 JOB SEPARATOR FOR 2528A & 2520AC ONLY $327 $109 66.7% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35

KN5005 BRIDGE KIT FOR MJ1109/1110 $299 $111 62.9% $5.36 $3.42 $3.19 $2.77 $2.31 $2.22 $5.73 $3.73 $3.49 $2.95 $2.48 $2.39

MJ1048 50‐SHEET INNER FINISHER (FITS UP TO 45PPM MODELS ONLY) $2,100 $698 66.8% $33.72 $21.52 $20.08 $17.43 $14.55 $13.97 $36.05 $23.48 $21.94 $18.53 $15.59 $15.02

MJ1114 65‐SHEET SADDLE STITCH FINISHER $4,050 $1,347 66.7% $65.07 $41.53 $38.75 $33.64 $28.08 $26.95 $69.57 $45.32 $42.35 $35.76 $30.09 $28.98

MJ6011 HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1048 $959 $320 66.6% $15.46 $9.86 $9.20 $7.99 $6.67 $6.40 $16.53 $10.77 $10.06 $8.50 $7.15 $6.89

MJ6107N HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1113/1114 $1,010 $336 66.7% $16.23 $10.36 $9.66 $8.39 $7.00 $6.72 $17.35 $11.30 $10.56 $8.92 $7.51 $7.23

GE1260 FIPS HDD OPTION (320GB)  $470 $132 71.9% $6.38 $4.07 $3.80 $3.30 $2.75 $2.64 $6.82 $4.44 $4.15 $3.50 $2.95 $2.84

GE1280 SECURITY SSD OPTION (512GB)  $470 $149 68.3% $7.20 $4.59 $4.29 $3.72 $3.11 $2.98 $7.70 $5.01 $4.68 $3.96 $3.33 $3.21

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030A3 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $748 $427 42.9% $20.63 $13.16 $12.28 $10.66 $8.90 $8.54 $22.05 $14.37 $13.42 $11.34 $9.54 $9.19

GR1420 USB HUB $130 $74 43.1% $3.57 $2.28 $2.13 $1.85 $1.54 $1.48 $3.82 $2.49 $2.33 $1.96 $1.65 $1.59

GR1320 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐PI TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐PI DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $304 $155 49.0% $7.49 $4.78 $4.46 $3.87 $3.23 $3.10 $8.01 $5.21 $4.87 $4.12 $3.46 $3.34

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐P TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐P DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $230 $135 41.3% $6.52 $4.16 $3.88 $3.37 $2.81 $2.70 $6.97 $4.54 $4.24 $3.58 $3.02 $2.90

GR9001 KEYBOARD, BLUETOOTH $111 $67 39.6% $3.24 $2.07 $1.93 $1.67 $1.40 $1.34 $3.46 $2.25 $2.11 $1.78 $1.50 $1.44

GR1330 ACCESSORY TRAY (KEYBOARD SHELF) $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

KK2560 ACCESSIBLE ARM $101 $101 0.0% $4.88 $3.11 $2.91 $2.52 $2.11 $2.02 $5.22 $3.40 $3.18 $2.68 $2.26 $2.17

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

KK5008 MANUAL POCKET $63 $23 63.5% $1.11 $0.71 $0.66 $0.57 $0.48 $0.46 $1.19 $0.77 $0.72 $0.61 $0.51 $0.49

GR1430 2ND NIC HOLDER $117 $39 66.7% $1.88 $1.20 $1.12 $0.97 $0.81 $0.78 $2.01 $1.31 $1.23 $1.04 $0.87 $0.84

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GP1190NODE HARDCOPY SECURITY LICENSE $1,899 $1,899 0.0% $91.74 $58.54 $54.62 $47.42 $39.59 $37.99 $98.08 $63.89 $59.70 $50.42 $42.42 $40.86

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1020NODE EXTERNAL INTERFACE LICENSE (2520AC ONLY) $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

Sourcewell

FMV Lease $ OUT Lease



GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2540NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS VOICE GUIDANCE $58 $58 0.0% $2.80 $1.79 $1.67 $1.45 $1.21 $1.16 $3.00 $1.95 $1.82 $1.54 $1.30 $1.25

STAND5015 COPIER STAND $299 $128 57.2% $6.18 $3.95 $3.68 $3.20 $2.67 $2.56 $6.61 $4.31 $4.02 $3.40 $2.86 $2.75

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO2525AC 25 PPM COLOR MFP $16,739 $5,074 69.7% $245.11 $156.42 $145.95 $126.71 $105.77 $101.52 $262.05 $170.71 $159.52 $134.72 $113.35 $109.18

ESTUDIO3025AC 30 PPM COLOR MFP $19,369 $5,218 73.1% $252.07 $160.86 $150.09 $130.31 $108.77 $104.40 $269.49 $175.55 $164.05 $138.54 $116.57 $112.28

ESTUDIO3525AC 35 PPM COLOR MFP $24,639 $6,347 74.2% $306.61 $195.66 $182.57 $158.50 $132.30 $126.99 $327.80 $213.54 $199.54 $168.52 $141.79 $136.57

ESTUDIO4525AC 45 PPM COLOR MFP $29,999 $7,767 74.1% $375.21 $239.44 $223.41 $193.96 $161.91 $155.40 $401.14 $261.31 $244.19 $206.22 $173.51 $167.13

ESTUDIO5525AC 55 PPM COLOR MFP $30,999 $8,370 73.0% $404.34 $258.03 $240.76 $209.02 $174.47 $167.46 $432.28 $281.60 $263.15 $222.23 $186.98 $180.10

ESTUDIO6525AC 65 PPM COLOR MFP $39,109 $9,386 76.0% $453.42 $289.35 $269.98 $234.39 $195.65 $187.79 $484.75 $315.78 $295.09 $249.21 $209.68 $201.96

KA5005PC PLATEN COVER $54 $18 66.7% $0.87 $0.55 $0.52 $0.45 $0.38 $0.36 $0.93 $0.61 $0.57 $0.48 $0.40 $0.39

MR3033 DOCUMENT FEEDER, RADF $1,999 $662 66.9% $31.98 $20.41 $19.04 $16.53 $13.80 $13.24 $34.19 $22.27 $20.81 $17.58 $14.79 $14.24

MR4010 DOCUMENT FEEDER, DUAL SCAN  $2,700 $899 66.7% $43.43 $27.71 $25.86 $22.45 $18.74 $17.99 $46.43 $30.25 $28.26 $23.87 $20.08 $19.34

MR4020 DOCUMENT FEEDER, DUAL SCAN WITH DOUBLE FEED DETECTION $3,010 $993 67.0% $47.97 $30.61 $28.56 $24.80 $20.70 $19.87 $51.28 $33.41 $31.22 $26.37 $22.18 $21.37

KD1072 PAPER FEED PEDESTAL 550 SHEETS X 1 DRAWER $1,170 $390 66.7% $18.84 $12.02 $11.22 $9.74 $8.13 $7.80 $20.14 $13.12 $12.26 $10.35 $8.71 $8.39

MY1052 DRAWER MODULE FOR KD1072 $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

MP2002L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER 2,000 SHEETS $2,670 $881 67.0% $42.56 $27.16 $25.34 $22.00 $18.36 $17.63 $45.50 $29.64 $27.70 $23.39 $19.68 $18.96

KD1073LT LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, 2000 SHEETS $1,470 $485 67.0% $23.43 $14.95 $13.95 $12.11 $10.11 $9.70 $25.05 $16.32 $15.25 $12.88 $10.83 $10.44

MY1053 ENVELOPE DRAWER $653 $217 66.8% $10.48 $6.69 $6.24 $5.42 $4.52 $4.34 $11.21 $7.30 $6.82 $5.76 $4.85 $4.67

KK5005 WORK TRAY $63 $21 66.7% $1.01 $0.65 $0.60 $0.52 $0.44 $0.42 $1.08 $0.71 $0.66 $0.56 $0.47 $0.45

MJ5015 JOB SEPARATOR $327 $109 66.7% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35

KN5005 BRIDGE KIT FOR MJ1109/1110 $299 $111 62.9% $5.36 $3.42 $3.19 $2.77 $2.31 $2.22 $5.73 $3.73 $3.49 $2.95 $2.48 $2.39

MJ1048 50‐SHEET INNER FINISHER (FITS UP TO 45PPM MODELS ONLY) $2,100 $698 66.8% $33.72 $21.52 $20.08 $17.43 $14.55 $13.97 $36.05 $23.48 $21.94 $18.53 $15.59 $15.02

MJ1113 65‐SHEET MULTI‐STAPLE FINISHER $2,720 $906 66.7% $43.77 $27.93 $26.06 $22.62 $18.89 $18.13 $46.79 $30.48 $28.48 $24.06 $20.24 $19.49

MJ1114 65‐SHEET SADDLE STITCH FINISHER $4,050 $1,347 66.7% $65.07 $41.53 $38.75 $33.64 $28.08 $26.95 $69.57 $45.32 $42.35 $35.76 $30.09 $28.98

MJ6011 HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1048 $959 $320 66.6% $15.46 $9.86 $9.20 $7.99 $6.67 $6.40 $16.53 $10.77 $10.06 $8.50 $7.15 $6.89

MJ6107N HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1113/1114 $1,010 $336 66.7% $16.23 $10.36 $9.66 $8.39 $7.00 $6.72 $17.35 $11.30 $10.56 $8.92 $7.51 $7.23

GE1260 FIPS HDD OPTION (320GB)  $470 $132 71.9% $6.38 $4.07 $3.80 $3.30 $2.75 $2.64 $6.82 $4.44 $4.15 $3.50 $2.95 $2.84

GE1280 SECURITY SSD OPTION (512GB)  $470 $149 68.3% $7.20 $4.59 $4.29 $3.72 $3.11 $2.98 $7.70 $5.01 $4.68 $3.96 $3.33 $3.21

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030A3 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $748 $427 42.9% $20.63 $13.16 $12.28 $10.66 $8.90 $8.54 $22.05 $14.37 $13.42 $11.34 $9.54 $9.19

GR1420 USB HUB $130 $74 43.1% $3.57 $2.28 $2.13 $1.85 $1.54 $1.48 $3.82 $2.49 $2.33 $1.96 $1.65 $1.59

GR1320 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐PI TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐PI DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $304 $155 49.0% $7.49 $4.78 $4.46 $3.87 $3.23 $3.10 $8.01 $5.21 $4.87 $4.12 $3.46 $3.34

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐P TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐P DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $230 $135 41.3% $6.52 $4.16 $3.88 $3.37 $2.81 $2.70 $6.97 $4.54 $4.24 $3.58 $3.02 $2.90

GR9001 KEYBOARD, BLUETOOTH $111 $67 39.6% $3.24 $2.07 $1.93 $1.67 $1.40 $1.34 $3.46 $2.25 $2.11 $1.78 $1.50 $1.44

GR1330 ACCESSORY TRAY (KEYBOARD SHELF) $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

KK2560 ACCESSIBLE ARM $101 $101 0.0% $4.88 $3.11 $2.91 $2.52 $2.11 $2.02 $5.22 $3.40 $3.18 $2.68 $2.26 $2.17

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

KK5008 MANUAL POCKET $63 $23 63.5% $1.11 $0.71 $0.66 $0.57 $0.48 $0.46 $1.19 $0.77 $0.72 $0.61 $0.51 $0.49

GR1430 2ND NIC HOLDER $117 $39 66.7% $1.88 $1.20 $1.12 $0.97 $0.81 $0.78 $2.01 $1.31 $1.23 $1.04 $0.87 $0.84

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GP1190NODE HARDCOPY SECURITY LICENSE $1,899 $1,899 0.0% $91.74 $58.54 $54.62 $47.42 $39.59 $37.99 $98.08 $63.89 $59.70 $50.42 $42.42 $40.86

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2540NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS VOICE GUIDANCE $58 $58 0.0% $2.80 $1.79 $1.67 $1.45 $1.21 $1.16 $3.00 $1.95 $1.82 $1.54 $1.30 $1.25

STAND5015 COPIER STAND $299 $128 57.2% $6.18 $3.95 $3.68 $3.20 $2.67 $2.56 $6.61 $4.31 $4.02 $3.40 $2.86 $2.75

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO330AC 35PPM COLOR A4 MFP $4,389 $2,433 44.6% $117.53 $75.00 $69.98 $60.76 $50.72 $48.68 $125.66 $81.86 $76.49 $64.60 $54.35 $52.35

ESTUDIO400AC 42PPM COLOR A4 MFP $5,219 $2,897 44.5% $139.95 $89.31 $83.33 $72.35 $60.39 $57.96 $149.62 $97.47 $91.08 $76.92 $64.72 $62.34

MY1050 PAPER FEED UNIT, 550 SHEETS $484 $278 42.6% $13.43 $8.57 $8.00 $6.94 $5.79 $5.56 $14.36 $9.35 $8.74 $7.38 $6.21 $5.98

KD1071 LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, 2000 SHEETS $730 $350 52.1% $16.91 $10.79 $10.07 $8.74 $7.30 $7.00 $18.08 $11.78 $11.00 $9.29 $7.82 $7.53

MJ1047 OFFLINE STAPLER $312 $150 51.9% $7.25 $4.62 $4.31 $3.75 $3.13 $3.00 $7.75 $5.05 $4.72 $3.98 $3.35 $3.23

STAND400 COPIER STAND $199 $80 59.8% $3.86 $2.47 $2.30 $2.00 $1.67 $1.60 $4.13 $2.69 $2.52 $2.12 $1.79 $1.72

GR1380 STAND SPACER $130 $63 51.5% $3.04 $1.94 $1.81 $1.57 $1.31 $1.26 $3.25 $2.12 $1.98 $1.67 $1.41 $1.36

GR1390 CASTER BASE $312 $150 51.9% $7.25 $4.62 $4.31 $3.75 $3.13 $3.00 $7.75 $5.05 $4.72 $3.98 $3.35 $3.23

GE1230 HARD DISK DRIVE 320GB FIPS $446 $126 71.7% $6.09 $3.88 $3.62 $3.15 $2.63 $2.52 $6.51 $4.24 $3.96 $3.35 $2.81 $2.71

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $710 $340 52.1% $16.42 $10.48 $9.78 $8.49 $7.09 $6.80 $17.56 $11.44 $10.69 $9.03 $7.60 $7.32

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1400 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $54 51.4% $2.61 $1.66 $1.55 $1.35 $1.13 $1.08 $2.79 $1.82 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21 $1.16

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐PI TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐PI DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $304 $155 49.0% $7.49 $4.78 $4.46 $3.87 $3.23 $3.10 $8.01 $5.21 $4.87 $4.12 $3.46 $3.34

T4BT‐FB4BTH6‐P TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF HF‐P DT‐U45‐BLACK (KEYBOARD FIRMWARE) $230 $135 41.3% $6.52 $4.16 $3.88 $3.37 $2.81 $2.70 $6.97 $4.54 $4.24 $3.58 $3.02 $2.90

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GP1190 HARDCOPY SECURITY ENABLER $1,899 $949 50.0% $45.84 $29.26 $27.30 $23.70 $19.78 $18.99 $49.01 $31.93 $29.84 $25.20 $21.20 $20.42

GS1007NODE UNICODE FONT LICENSE $749 $749 0.0% $36.18 $23.09 $21.54 $18.70 $15.61 $14.99 $38.68 $25.20 $23.55 $19.89 $16.73 $16.12

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1080NODE EMBEDDED OCR LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GS1095 MULTI‐STATION PRINT ENABLER (5 LICENSES) $749 $451 39.8% $21.79 $13.90 $12.97 $11.26 $9.40 $9.02 $23.29 $15.17 $14.18 $11.97 $10.07 $9.70

GS1100NODE FAX OVER IP LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

ELEVATE2 ELEVATE CUSTOM CONFIGURATION (PER DEVICE) $999 $995 0.4% $48.07 $30.67 $28.62 $24.85 $20.74 $19.91 $51.39 $33.48 $31.28 $26.42 $22.23 $21.41

ECTRANSLATE‐ E‐CONNECT TRANSLATE $499 $495 0.8% $23.91 $15.26 $14.24 $12.36 $10.32 $9.90 $25.56 $16.65 $15.56 $13.14 $11.06 $10.65

GB2330NODE WORKPLACE PRODUCTIVITY BUNDLE (ZONE OCR/STACKSEND/BARCODE SCAN) $299 $299 0.0% $14.44 $9.22 $8.60 $7.47 $6.23 $5.98 $15.44 $10.06 $9.40 $7.94 $6.68 $6.43

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

W250‐15‐120 SINGLE OUTLET WALL MOUNT POWER FILTER $139 $100 28.1% $4.83 $3.08 $2.88 $2.50 $2.08 $2.00 $5.16 $3.36 $3.14 $2.66 $2.23 $2.15

ESTUDIO6527AC 65PPM COLOR 75PPM BLACK MFP WITH DSDF 4 DRAWER $46,319 $11,128 76.0% $537.57 $343.05 $320.09 $277.89 $231.96 $222.64 $574.72 $374.39 $349.85 $295.46 $248.59 $239.45

ESTUDIO6527ACT 65 PPM Color/ 75 Black MFP tandem $46,319 $11,128 76.0% $537.57 $343.05 $320.09 $277.89 $231.96 $222.64 $574.72 $374.39 $349.85 $295.46 $248.59 $239.45

ESTUDIO7527AC 75PPM COLOR 85PPM BLACK MFP WITH DSDF 4 DRAWER $49,999 $11,827 76.3% $571.35 $364.61 $340.20 $295.35 $246.54 $236.63 $610.83 $397.91 $371.84 $314.03 $264.21 $254.49

ESTUDIO7527ACT 75 PPM Color/ 85 Black MFP tandem $49,999 $11,827 76.3% $571.35 $364.61 $340.20 $295.35 $246.54 $236.63 $610.83 $397.91 $371.84 $314.03 $264.21 $254.49

MP2503L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER (2,500 SHEETS) $2,129 $674 68.3% $32.56 $20.78 $19.39 $16.83 $14.05 $13.48 $34.81 $22.68 $21.19 $17.90 $15.06 $14.50

MP2002L EXTERNAL LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER (2,000 SHEETS) $2,670 $881 67.0% $42.56 $27.16 $25.34 $22.00 $18.36 $17.63 $45.50 $29.64 $27.70 $23.39 $19.68 $18.96

KN9000 LCF CONNECTOR (REQUIRED WITH MP2002L) $399 $399 0.0% $19.27 $12.30 $11.48 $9.96 $8.32 $7.98 $20.61 $13.42 $12.54 $10.59 $8.91 $8.59

MJ1115 65 SHEET CONSOLE FINISHER $3,809 $1,210 68.2% $58.45 $37.30 $34.80 $30.22 $25.22 $24.21 $62.49 $40.71 $38.04 $32.13 $27.03 $26.04

MJ1116 65 SHEET FINISHER WITH SADDLE STITCH $5,819 $1,851 68.2% $89.42 $57.06 $53.24 $46.22 $38.58 $37.03 $95.60 $62.28 $58.19 $49.15 $41.35 $39.83

MJ6108N HOLEPUNCH FOR MJ1115/MJ1116 $969 $336 65.3% $16.23 $10.36 $9.66 $8.39 $7.00 $6.72 $17.35 $11.30 $10.56 $8.92 $7.51 $7.23

KN1103 FINISHER GUIDE RAIL $96 $31 67.7% $1.50 $0.96 $0.89 $0.77 $0.65 $0.62 $1.60 $1.04 $0.97 $0.82 $0.69 $0.67

KA6551 SIDE EXIT TRAY $66 $66 0.0% $3.19 $2.03 $1.90 $1.65 $1.38 $1.32 $3.41 $2.22 $2.07 $1.75 $1.47 $1.42

GE1280 SECURITY SSD (512 GB) $470 $149 68.3% $7.20 $4.59 $4.29 $3.72 $3.11 $2.98 $7.70 $5.01 $4.68 $3.96 $3.33 $3.21

GE1260 FIPS HARD DISK DRIVE 320GB $470 $132 71.9% $6.38 $4.07 $3.80 $3.30 $2.75 $2.64 $6.82 $4.44 $4.15 $3.50 $2.95 $2.84

GD1370N FAX UNIT / SECOND LINE FAX UNIT $1,159 $387 66.6% $18.70 $11.93 $11.13 $9.66 $8.07 $7.74 $19.99 $13.02 $12.17 $10.28 $8.65 $8.33

GN4030A3 WIRELESS LAN & BLUETOOTH MODULE $748 $427 42.9% $20.63 $13.16 $12.28 $10.66 $8.90 $8.54 $22.05 $14.37 $13.42 $11.34 $9.54 $9.19

GR9001 KEYBOARD, BLUETOOTH $111 $67 39.6% $3.24 $2.07 $1.93 $1.67 $1.40 $1.34 $3.46 $2.25 $2.11 $1.78 $1.50 $1.44

GR1430 2ND NIC HOLDER $117 $39 66.7% $1.88 $1.20 $1.12 $0.97 $0.81 $0.78 $2.01 $1.31 $1.23 $1.04 $0.87 $0.84

GR1330 ACCESSORY TRAY (KEYBOARD SHELF) $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1340 PANEL 10 KEY $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

KK2560 ACCESSIBLE ARM $101 $101 0.0% $4.88 $3.11 $2.91 $2.52 $2.11 $2.02 $5.22 $3.40 $3.18 $2.68 $2.26 $2.17

GR1320 CARD READER HOLDER $111 $64 42.3% $3.09 $1.97 $1.84 $1.60 $1.33 $1.28 $3.31 $2.15 $2.01 $1.70 $1.43 $1.38

GR1420 USB HUB $130 $74 43.1% $3.57 $2.28 $2.13 $1.85 $1.54 $1.48 $3.82 $2.49 $2.33 $1.96 $1.65 $1.59

GQ1280N HARNESS FOR COIN CONTROLLER $95 $45 52.6% $2.17 $1.39 $1.29 $1.12 $0.94 $0.90 $2.32 $1.51 $1.41 $1.19 $1.01 $0.97

KK5008 MANUAL POCKET $63 $23 63.5% $1.11 $0.71 $0.66 $0.57 $0.48 $0.46 $1.19 $0.77 $0.72 $0.61 $0.51 $0.49

GP1080NODE IPSEC ENABLER LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

GP1190NODE HARDCOPY SECURITY ENABLER $1,899 $1,899 0.0% $91.74 $58.54 $54.62 $47.42 $39.59 $37.99 $98.08 $63.89 $59.70 $50.42 $42.42 $40.86

GS1010NODE METASCAN LICENSE $569 $569 0.0% $27.49 $17.54 $16.37 $14.21 $11.86 $11.38 $29.39 $19.14 $17.89 $15.11 $12.71 $12.24

GS1090NODE MULTI‐STATION PRINT LICENSE $209 $209 0.0% $10.10 $6.44 $6.01 $5.22 $4.36 $4.18 $10.79 $7.03 $6.57 $5.55 $4.67 $4.50

GS1100NODE FAX OVER IP LICENSE $859 $859 0.0% $41.50 $26.48 $24.71 $21.45 $17.91 $17.19 $44.36 $28.90 $27.01 $22.81 $19.19 $18.48

ELEVATE2 ELEVATE CUSTOM CONFIGURATION (PER DEVICE) $999 $995 0.4% $48.07 $30.67 $28.62 $24.85 $20.74 $19.91 $51.39 $33.48 $31.28 $26.42 $22.23 $21.41

ECTRANSLATE‐ E‐CONNECT TRANSLATE $499 $495 0.8% $23.91 $15.26 $14.24 $12.36 $10.32 $9.90 $25.56 $16.65 $15.56 $13.14 $11.06 $10.65

GB2330NODE WORKPLACE PRODUCTIVITY BUNDLE (ZONE OCR/STACKSEND/BARCODE SCAN) $299 $299 0.0% $14.44 $9.22 $8.60 $7.47 $6.23 $5.98 $15.44 $10.06 $9.40 $7.94 $6.68 $6.43

GB1550NODE E‐BRIDGE REPLICATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1560NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB POINT EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1590NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB SEPARATOR EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB1610NODE E‐BRIDGE JOB BUILD EX $55 $55 0.0% $2.66 $1.70 $1.58 $1.37 $1.15 $1.10 $2.84 $1.85 $1.73 $1.46 $1.23 $1.18

GB2550NODE E‐BRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2300NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR ONEDRIVE FOR BUSINESS V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2310NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR SHAREPOINT ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2320NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR EXCHANGE ONLINE V3.0 $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2380NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GMAIL $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2390NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR GOOGLE DRIVE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2430NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS FOR DOCUWARE $99 $99 0.0% $4.78 $3.05 $2.85 $2.47 $2.06 $1.98 $5.11 $3.33 $3.11 $2.63 $2.21 $2.13

GB2540NODE E‐BRIDGE PLUS VOICE GUIDANCE $58 $58 0.0% $2.80 $1.79 $1.67 $1.45 $1.21 $1.16 $3.00 $1.95 $1.82 $1.54 $1.30 $1.25

W2000‐20‐120 POWER FILTER WITH PREMIUM INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $1,499 $335 77.7% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO409AS 42PPM MONOCHROME MFP $999 $684 31.5% $33.04 $21.09 $19.67 $17.08 $14.26 $13.68 $35.33 $23.01 $21.50 $18.16 $15.28 $14.72

KD1074 550 SHEET DRAWER ESTUDIO409S $185 $111 40.0% $5.36 $3.42 $3.19 $2.77 $2.31 $2.22 $5.73 $3.73 $3.49 $2.95 $2.48 $2.39

29S0800 550 SHEET LOCKABLE TRAY E‐STUDIO409AS $369 $221 40.1% $10.68 $6.81 $6.36 $5.52 $4.61 $4.42 $11.41 $7.44 $6.95 $5.87 $4.94 $4.76

STAND409AS 20IN STAND FOR ESTUDIO409AS $199 $119 40.2% $5.75 $3.67 $3.42 $2.97 $2.48 $2.38 $6.15 $4.00 $3.74 $3.16 $2.66 $2.56

GE1310 INTELLIGENT STORAGE DEVICE (ISD) ‐ BULK STORAGE + USER FLASH(2GB) $379 $227 40.1% $10.97 $7.00 $6.53 $5.67 $4.73 $4.54 $11.72 $7.64 $7.14 $6.03 $5.07 $4.88

GB2150LXK CONTACTLESS FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULE FSM $244 $181 25.8% $8.74 $5.58 $5.21 $4.52 $3.77 $3.62 $9.35 $6.09 $5.69 $4.81 $4.04 $3.89

KP2020 CONTACTLESS FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULE $289 $173 40.1% $8.36 $5.33 $4.98 $4.32 $3.61 $3.46 $8.93 $5.82 $5.44 $4.59 $3.86 $3.72

KK3200 ADJUSTABLE PRINTER STAND $403 $242 40.0% $11.69 $7.46 $6.96 $6.04 $5.04 $4.84 $12.50 $8.14 $7.61 $6.43 $5.41 $5.21

GB2140LXK CONTACT FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULES FSM $73 $54 26.0% $2.61 $1.66 $1.55 $1.35 $1.13 $1.08 $2.79 $1.82 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21 $1.16

GB2550NODE EBRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT. SINGLE DEVICE LICENSE $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

82S0984 DS/OCR ACCUREAD ‐ E5 $399 $399 0.0% $19.27 $12.30 $11.48 $9.96 $8.32 $7.98 $20.61 $13.42 $12.54 $10.59 $8.91 $8.59

82S1203 DS/IPDS PRINT LICENSE $649 $389 40.1% $18.79 $11.99 $11.19 $9.71 $8.11 $7.78 $20.09 $13.09 $12.23 $10.33 $8.69 $8.37

GF1270 BAR CODE PRINT LICENSE $439 $263 40.1% $12.71 $8.11 $7.57 $6.57 $5.48 $5.26 $13.58 $8.85 $8.27 $6.98 $5.88 $5.66

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO479S 50PPM MONOCHROME A4 SIZE MFP $4,069 $2,616 35.7% $126.37 $80.65 $75.25 $65.33 $54.53 $52.34 $135.11 $88.01 $82.24 $69.46 $58.44 $56.29

KD1076 250 SHEET TRAY $199 $119 40.2% $5.75 $3.67 $3.42 $2.97 $2.48 $2.38 $6.15 $4.00 $3.74 $3.16 $2.66 $2.56

KD1077 550 SHEET TRAY $309 $185 40.1% $8.94 $5.70 $5.32 $4.62 $3.86 $3.70 $9.55 $6.22 $5.82 $4.91 $4.13 $3.98

38S3130 DS/LEXMARK 550 SHEET LOCKABLE TRAY, XM3350, M3350 $389 $389 0.0% $18.79 $11.99 $11.19 $9.71 $8.11 $7.78 $20.09 $13.09 $12.23 $10.33 $8.69 $8.37

MJ1049US CONVENIENCE STAPLER $349 $331 5.2% $15.99 $10.20 $9.52 $8.27 $6.90 $6.62 $17.09 $11.14 $10.41 $8.79 $7.39 $7.12

STAND479SSHORT 14IN STAND FOR ESTUDIO479S $199 $119 40.2% $5.75 $3.67 $3.42 $2.97 $2.48 $2.38 $6.15 $4.00 $3.74 $3.16 $2.66 $2.56

STAND479STALL 20IN STAND FOR ESTUDIO479S $224 $134 40.2% $6.47 $4.13 $3.85 $3.35 $2.79 $2.68 $6.92 $4.51 $4.21 $3.56 $2.99 $2.88

GB2550NODE EBRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT. SINGLE DEVICE LICENSE $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

82S1203 DS/IPDS PRINT LICENSE $649 $389 40.1% $18.79 $11.99 $11.19 $9.71 $8.11 $7.78 $20.09 $13.09 $12.23 $10.33 $8.69 $8.37

GF1270 BAR CODE PRINT LICENSE $439 $263 40.1% $12.71 $8.11 $7.57 $6.57 $5.48 $5.26 $13.58 $8.85 $8.27 $6.98 $5.88 $5.66

GB2140LXK CONTACT FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULES FSM $73 $54 26.0% $2.61 $1.66 $1.55 $1.35 $1.13 $1.08 $2.79 $1.82 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21 $1.16

GB2150LXK CONTACTLESS FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULE FSM $244 $181 25.8% $8.74 $5.58 $5.21 $4.52 $3.77 $3.62 $9.35 $6.09 $5.69 $4.81 $4.04 $3.89

KP2020 CONTACTLESS FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULE $289 $173 40.1% $8.36 $5.33 $4.98 $4.32 $3.61 $3.46 $8.93 $5.82 $5.44 $4.59 $3.86 $3.72

GE1250 SATA 500GB+ OPTIONAL ‐ SINGLE FUNCTION / MULTIFUNCTION $599 $599 0.0% $28.94 $18.47 $17.23 $14.96 $12.49 $11.98 $30.94 $20.15 $18.83 $15.90 $13.38 $12.89

GB2120LXK FIBER ISP+ COATL SP/BB SIDECOVER $648 $389 40.0% $18.79 $11.99 $11.19 $9.71 $8.11 $7.78 $20.09 $13.09 $12.23 $10.33 $8.69 $8.37

27X0901 DS/LEXMARK PARALLEL 1284B INTERFACE CARD $109 $109 0.0% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35



GB2110LXK SERIAL ISP+ SP/BB SIDECOVER $180 $108 40.0% $5.22 $3.33 $3.11 $2.70 $2.25 $2.16 $5.58 $3.63 $3.40 $2.87 $2.41 $2.32

GR1350 KEYBOARD ‐ ENGLISH ‐ SAME AS LE COLOR $432 $432 0.0% $20.87 $13.32 $12.43 $10.79 $9.01 $8.64 $22.31 $14.53 $13.58 $11.47 $9.65 $9.30

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO509CS 50PPM COLOR A4 SIZE MFP $7,249 $3,399 53.1% $164.20 $104.78 $97.77 $84.88 $70.85 $68.00 $175.55 $114.36 $106.86 $90.25 $75.93 $73.14

KD1070 550‐SHEET TRAY $442 $341 22.9% $16.47 $10.51 $9.81 $8.52 $7.11 $6.82 $17.61 $11.47 $10.72 $9.05 $7.62 $7.34

STAND509CSSHORT 14IN STAND FOR ESTUDIO509CS $199 $151 24.1% $7.29 $4.66 $4.34 $3.77 $3.15 $3.02 $7.80 $5.08 $4.75 $4.01 $3.37 $3.25

STAND509CSTALL 20IN STAND FOR ESTUDIO509CS $224 $163 27.2% $7.87 $5.02 $4.69 $4.07 $3.40 $3.26 $8.42 $5.48 $5.12 $4.33 $3.64 $3.51

MJ1049US CONVENIENCE STAPLER $349 $331 5.2% $15.99 $10.20 $9.52 $8.27 $6.90 $6.62 $17.09 $11.14 $10.41 $8.79 $7.39 $7.12

GE1250 SATA 500GB+ OPTIONAL ‐ SINGLE FUNCTION / MULTIFUNCTION $599 $599 0.0% $28.94 $18.47 $17.23 $14.96 $12.49 $11.98 $30.94 $20.15 $18.83 $15.90 $13.38 $12.89

GN1170 802.11X WIRELESS (AMBER) $73 $47 35.6% $2.27 $1.45 $1.35 $1.17 $0.98 $0.94 $2.43 $1.58 $1.48 $1.25 $1.05 $1.01

GN1180 MARKNET 8360 WIRELESS $73 $51 30.1% $2.46 $1.57 $1.47 $1.27 $1.06 $1.02 $2.63 $1.72 $1.60 $1.35 $1.14 $1.10

27X0901 DS/LEXMARK PARALLEL 1284B INTERFACE CARD $109 $109 0.0% $5.27 $3.36 $3.14 $2.72 $2.27 $2.18 $5.63 $3.67 $3.43 $2.89 $2.43 $2.35

GB2110LXK SERIAL ISP+ SP/BB SIDECOVER $180 $108 40.0% $5.22 $3.33 $3.11 $2.70 $2.25 $2.16 $5.58 $3.63 $3.40 $2.87 $2.41 $2.32

57X7020 DS/LEXMARK CX820 CX825 CX860 XC6152 XC8160 ENGLISH KEYBOARD KIT $379 $379 0.0% $18.31 $11.68 $10.90 $9.46 $7.90 $7.58 $19.57 $12.75 $11.92 $10.06 $8.47 $8.16

GB2550NODE EBRIDGE GLOBAL PRINT. SINGLE DEVICE LICENSE $720 $720 0.0% $34.78 $22.20 $20.71 $17.98 $15.01 $14.41 $37.19 $24.22 $22.64 $19.12 $16.08 $15.49

GB2140LXK CONTACT FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULES FSM $73 $54 26.0% $2.61 $1.66 $1.55 $1.35 $1.13 $1.08 $2.79 $1.82 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21 $1.16

GB2150LXK CONTACTLESS FRONT SOLUTIONS MODULE FSM $244 $181 25.8% $8.74 $5.58 $5.21 $4.52 $3.77 $3.62 $9.35 $6.09 $5.69 $4.81 $4.04 $3.89

W1500‐15‐120 POWER FILTER WITH INRUSH, SURGE AND NOISE PROTECTION $999 $335 66.5% $16.18 $10.33 $9.64 $8.37 $6.98 $6.70 $17.30 $11.27 $10.53 $8.89 $7.48 $7.21

ESTUDIO908 90PPM MONOCHROME MFP $38,399 $13,419 65.1% $648.25 $413.68 $385.99 $335.10 $279.72 $268.48 $693.04 $451.47 $421.88 $356.29 $299.77 $288.74

ESTUDIO1058 105PPM MONOCHROME MFP $41,899 $14,648 65.0% $707.62 $451.57 $421.34 $365.80 $305.34 $293.07 $756.52 $492.82 $460.52 $388.92 $327.22 $315.19

ESTUDIO1208 120PPM MONOCHROME MFP $52,999 $18,522 65.1% $894.76 $570.99 $532.77 $462.54 $386.10 $370.57 $956.59 $623.15 $582.32 $491.78 $413.77 $398.55

MX‐LCX3N LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, LEDGER‐SIZE ‐ 1 DRAWER (90 PPM MODEL ONLY) $3,299 $1,729 47.6% $83.52 $53.30 $49.73 $43.18 $36.04 $34.59 $89.30 $58.17 $54.36 $45.91 $38.62 $37.20

MX‐LC12 LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, LETTER‐SIZE $1,699 $848 50.1% $40.97 $26.14 $24.39 $21.18 $17.68 $16.97 $43.80 $28.53 $26.66 $22.52 $18.94 $18.25

MX‐MFX1 100‐SHEET BYPASS TRAY $1,589 $556 65.0% $26.86 $17.14 $15.99 $13.88 $11.59 $11.12 $28.72 $18.71 $17.48 $14.76 $12.42 $11.96

MX‐LC13_N LARGE CAPACITY FEEDER, LEDGER‐SIZE ‐ 2 DRAWER $7,239 $3,618 50.0% $174.78 $111.54 $104.07 $90.35 $75.42 $72.39 $186.86 $121.72 $113.75 $96.06 $80.82 $77.85

MX‐RB16 RELAY UNIT FOR LCT  $377 $133 64.7% $6.42 $4.10 $3.83 $3.32 $2.77 $2.66 $6.87 $4.47 $4.18 $3.53 $2.97 $2.86

MX‐MF11 500‐SHEET BYPASS TRAY FOR MX‐LC13 LCF $1,589 $885 44.3% $42.75 $27.28 $25.46 $22.10 $18.45 $17.71 $45.71 $29.77 $27.82 $23.50 $19.77 $19.04

MX‐RB17 CONNECTION KIT FOR JOINING TWO MX‐LC13 $2,159 $1,080 50.0% $52.17 $33.29 $31.07 $26.97 $22.51 $21.61 $55.78 $36.34 $33.95 $28.68 $24.13 $23.24

MX‐RB18 CURL CORRECTION UNIT $1,239 $630 49.2% $30.43 $19.42 $18.12 $15.73 $13.13 $12.60 $32.54 $21.20 $19.81 $16.73 $14.07 $13.56

MX‐CF11 2‐TRAY POST INSERTER $4,169 $2,451 41.2% $118.40 $75.56 $70.50 $61.21 $51.09 $49.04 $126.59 $82.46 $77.06 $65.08 $54.75 $52.74

MX‐FD10 PAPER FOLDING UNIT $16,999 $8,580 49.5% $414.48 $264.50 $246.80 $214.26 $178.85 $171.66 $443.13 $288.67 $269.75 $227.81 $191.67 $184.62

MX‐RB13 RELAY UNIT $1,239 $616 50.3% $29.76 $18.99 $17.72 $15.38 $12.84 $12.32 $31.81 $20.72 $19.37 $16.36 $13.76 $13.25

MX‐FN21 100 STAPLE FINISHER $8,159 $4,077 50.0% $196.95 $125.69 $117.27 $101.81 $84.99 $81.57 $210.56 $137.17 $128.18 $108.25 $91.08 $87.73

MX‐FN22 100 STAPLE SADDLE STITCH FINISHER $11,599 $5,789 50.1% $279.66 $178.46 $166.52 $144.57 $120.67 $115.82 $298.98 $194.77 $182.00 $153.70 $129.32 $124.57

MX‐PN13B PUNCH UNIT FOR FN21/22 $1,029 $613 40.4% $29.61 $18.90 $17.63 $15.31 $12.78 $12.26 $31.66 $20.62 $19.27 $16.28 $13.69 $13.19

MX‐TM10 TRIMMER UNIT FOR MX‐FN22 $7,239 $3,618 50.0% $174.78 $111.54 $104.07 $90.35 $75.42 $72.39 $186.86 $121.72 $113.75 $96.06 $80.82 $77.85

MX‐FN30 65‐SHEET STAPLER FINISHER (90 PPM MODEL ONLY) $4,536 $2,268 50.0% $109.56 $69.92 $65.24 $56.64 $47.28 $45.38 $117.13 $76.30 $71.30 $60.22 $50.67 $48.80

MX‐FN31 65‐SHEET FINISHER WITH SADDLE‐STITCH (90 PPM MODEL ONLY) $6,048 $3,024 50.0% $146.08 $93.22 $86.98 $75.52 $63.04 $60.50 $156.18 $101.74 $95.07 $80.29 $67.55 $65.07

MX‐PN16B HOLE PUNCH UNIT FOR MX-FN30/FN31 (90 PPM MODEL ONLY) $935 $468 49.9% $22.61 $14.43 $13.46 $11.69 $9.76 $9.36 $24.17 $15.75 $14.71 $12.43 $10.45 $10.07

MX‐FX15 FAX KIT (90 PPM MODEL ONLY) $1,359 $680 50.0% $32.85 $20.96 $19.56 $16.98 $14.17 $13.60 $35.12 $22.88 $21.38 $18.05 $15.19 $14.63

MX‐SL10N STATUS INDICATOR $728 $365 49.9% $17.63 $11.25 $10.50 $9.11 $7.61 $7.30 $18.85 $12.28 $11.48 $9.69 $8.15 $7.85

P2503‐20‐208 DIAGNOSTIC POWER FILTER, NETWORKED WITH ETHERNET, 20A/208V $1,999 $573 71.3% $27.68 $17.66 $16.48 $14.31 $11.94 $11.46 $29.59 $19.28 $18.01 $15.21 $12.80 $12.33


